

Channi More Ph.D. Neerbur to Patnarbur,

OK

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Ambabad

Measurement Book

239

Bhai Construction.

13/12/18
28/12/18
SE

6.1.20
AE

Abstract of Cost

① Construction of Referencing
Working Bench Mark
— do —

vide MBB (29)-(30)

1.44 km @ ₹ 21397.42/km = ₹ 30812.28

② Clearing & grubbing
road land — do —

vide MBB (30)

0.558 Hekt. @ ₹ 38296.95/Hekt.

Continuation

₹ 21369.69

CO. ₹ 52181.97

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			186.7	52/81.97	
(3) Dismantling existing					
bank siding do					
vide M888 (30)					
373.20 m ³ @ ₹ 204.69/m ³					₹ 76390.30
(4) Excavation for road					
work in 55% do					
vide M888 (30)					
293.23 m ³ @ ₹ 61.98/m ³					₹ 18174.39
(5) Construction of					
embankment					
with approved material					
deposited at site do					
vide M888 (30)					
175.967 m ³ @ ₹ 72.41/m ³					₹ 12741.77
(6) Construction of embankment					
with approved material do					
vide M888 (30)					
4706.093 m ³ @ ₹ 178.23/m ³					₹ 838766.95
(7) Construction of					
sub-grade & earthen					
shoulder do					
vide M888 (30) (31)					
3098.862 m ³ @ ₹ 186.10/m ³					₹ 576884.14
C.O. ₹ 1575139.52					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material				157.5	139.52
do					
do					
vide note (31)					
319.64 m ³ @ ₹ 513.65/m ³					₹ 164183.08
(9) Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material					
do					
do					
vide note (31)					
669.511 m ³ @ ₹ 2431.87/m ³					₹ 1762065.91
(10) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting NB 17 for 2 do					
do					
vide note (31)					
231.771 m ³ @ ₹ 5095.04/m ³					₹ 1179354.00
(11) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting NB 17 for 3 do					
do					
vide note (31)					
231.469 m ³ @ ₹ 46831.6/m ³					₹ 1084006.36
(12) Providing & applying Primer coat - do					
Continuation (31)					
3086.25 m ² @ ₹ 31.36/m ²					₹ 96784.00
CO ₹ 5861533.67					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			186.2	586	1533.67
(13) Provisioning and laying tack coats with Bisphenol emulsion (31)					
do					
vide 11788-(31)					
3086.25 m ² @ ₹ 11.32/m ² = ₹ 34936.35					
(14) Provisioning, laying & rolling of open grade porous carpet - do					
vide 11788-(31) (32)					
3086.25 m ² @ ₹ 176.76/m ² = ₹ 545525.55					
(15) Provisioning & laying sand & salt sealing to do					
vide 11788-(32)					
3086.25 m ² @ ₹ 50.45/m ² = ₹ 155701.31					
(16) Construction of 400 cc reinforced cement concrete pavement do					
vide 11788-(32)					
450.80 m ³ @ ₹ 7638.23/m ³ = ₹ 3443314.08					
(17) Provisioning & laying filter material					
Continuation					
vide 11788-(32)					
46.875 m ³ @ ₹ 4310.67/m ³ = ₹ 202062.65					
do @ ₹ 10243073.61					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				86-210243	073.61
(18) Providing & laying pitching on slopes and over prepared filter do					
vide MSS (32)					
93.75 m ³ @ ₹ 4310.67/m ³				₹ 404125.31	
(19) Excavation for foundation of S.M.M. do					
vide MSS (32)					
122.88 m ³ @ ₹ 200.93/m ³				₹ 24690.27	
(20) Providing concrete in open formwork vide MSS (32)					
15.31 m ³ @ ₹ 6176.81/m ³				₹ 94566.96	
(21) Brick masonry wall with eff (1/4) in place do					
vide MSS (32) (33)					
79.91 m ³ @ ₹ 6055.73/m ³				₹ 483913.38	
(22) Brick masonry wall in S.M.M. S.M.M. Sub Structure do					
vide MSS (33)					
39.81 m ³ @ ₹ 6564.27/m ³				₹ 261323.58	
Continuation					
				₹ 11511693.11	

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Continuation of work
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				766.7/11511693.11	
(23) Providing mephl					
- do -					
vide mss (33)					
Q. No. Q. 130.79/each				₹ 5231.60	
(24) Plastering with					
1M (12M) - do.					
vide mss (33)					
760 m ² Q. 188.23/11				₹ 12785.48	
(25) Supplying good					
Cancelled (25) Supplying good					
Not provided - 10000 m ² 3mm					
Existence - 10000 m ² 10mm					
vide mss (33)					
35 m Q. 820.22/11				₹ 28707.70	
(26) Providing RCC					
17.5 m Key Stone					
(A) Providing Key Stone					
vide mss (33)					
2405 Q. 2332.31/each				₹ 4664.62	
(B) 2000 m Stone					
vide mss (33)					
600 m Q. 600.34/each				₹ 3602.04	
(27) Providing fair					
of semi reflective					
canopy, masonry					
and infomation					

Continuation
C.O. 11566684.55

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
sign board					11566684.55
vide my 338					(33) (34)
(i) 900mm equilateral triangle					do
2 nos. @ ₹ 1836.77/each					₹ 3673.54
(ii) 600mm equilateral triangle					
3 nos. @ ₹ 1625.88/each					₹ 4877.64
(iii) 600mm circle					
2 nos. @ ₹ 1696.58/each					₹ 3393.16
(iv) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
2 nos. @ ₹ 1806.26/each					₹ 3612.52
(v) 600mm x 600mm rectangular					
2 nos @ ₹ 1729.45/each					₹ 3458.90
(28) Direction & place identification sign					do
vide my 338					(34)
0.54 m ² @ ₹ 19031/m ²					₹ 1028.70
(29) providing & fixing logo information board.					

Continuation

CD. ₹ 11586.747.01

Continuation